Document 2012 387

Book 2012 Page 387 Type 03 003 Pages 1 Date 2/08/2012 Time 10:24 AM Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00 IN

INDX 🗸 ANNO SCAN

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

Information	Dona J. Russell	1012 N John Wayne Drive,	Winterset, la 50273	(515) 462-3575
	Name	Street Address	City, State, Zip	Phone Number
Address Tax				\\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Statement: _	Exchange State Bank		Wayne Drive Address	Winterset, IA 50273 City, State, Zip
Return Addres	N. 41 . D. 1	-		
		SHERIFF'S DE	EED	
In Conside	raton of \$160,6	29.44 heretofore paid, I, CRA	IG BUSCH Sheriff of	MADISON County,
lowa, do he	ereby sell and convey u	into <u>EXCHANGE STATE BA</u>	<u>NK</u>	
the following	ng described property in	MADISON COUNTY, Iowa		
	of Sectio	", located in the Northeast Quarte n Twenty-Nine (29), Township Ser of Madison County, Iowa.	` '	•
		•		• .
•	•	otion period (no redemption having he same having been issued on	g been made) this Deed is , in cause numb	
•	•	he same having been issued on	-	
Sheriff's Co	ertificate of Purchase, f	he same having been issued on	-	
Sheriff's Co	EXCHANGE ST VS STACEY A. CAS ESTATE OF LE CASS; STATE (he same having been issued on	, in cause numb	
Sheriff's Co	EXCHANGE ST VS STACEY A. CAS ESTATE OF LE CASS; STATE O AMERICAN CO	he same having been issued on ATE BANK SS, AS ADMINISTRATOR OF TH LAND SHANE CASS; STACEY A DF IA; LOCAL TV IOWA, LLC;	, in cause numb	
Sheriff's Con Plaintiff Defendant On	ertificate of Purchase, in EXCHANGE ST VS STACEY A. CAS ESTATE OF LE CASS; STATE (CASS) STATE (CASS) Sheriff's comption	he same having been issued on ATE BANK SS, AS ADMINISTRATOR OF TH LAND SHANE CASS; STACEY A OF IA; LOCAL TV IOWA, LLC; NCRETE PRODUCTS, INC.; ET A	, in cause numb	
Sheriff's Con Plaintiff Defendant On	EXCHANGE ST VS STACEY A. CAS ESTATE OF LE CASS; STATE (AMERICAN CO	he same having been issued on ATE BANK SS, AS ADMINISTRATOR OF TH LAND SHANE CASS; STACEY A OF IA; LOCAL TV IOWA, LLC; NCRETE PRODUCTS, INC.; ET A Certificate of Purchase was assign	, in cause numb	Der <u>EQCV033445</u>
Sheriff's Con Plaintiff Defendant On	ertificate of Purchase, in EXCHANGE ST VS STACEY A. CAS ESTATE OF LE CASS; STATE (CASS) STATE (CASS) Sheriff's comption	he same having been issued on ATE BANK SS, AS ADMINISTRATOR OF TH LAND SHANE CASS; STACEY A OF IA; LOCAL TV IOWA, LLC; NCRETE PRODUCTS, INC.; ET A Certificate of Purchase was assign	, in cause numb	Der <u>EQCV033445</u>
Sheriff's Con Plaintiff Defendant On X No Rede Date:	EXCHANGE ST VS STACEY A. CAS ESTATE OF LE CASS; STATE O AMERICAN CO Sheriff's o	he same having been issued on ATE BANK SS, AS ADMINISTRATOR OF TH LAND SHANE CASS; STACEY A OF IA; LOCAL TV IOWA, LLC; NCRETE PRODUCTS, INC.; ET A Certificate of Purchase was assign	, in cause numb	Der <u>EQCV033445</u>
Sheriff's Con Plaintiff Defendant On	EXCHANGE ST VS STACEY A. CAS ESTATE OF LE CASS; STATE O AMERICAN CO Sheriff's o	he same having been issued on ATE BANK SS, AS ADMINISTRATOR OF TH LAND SHANE CASS; STACEY A OF IA; LOCAL TV IOWA, LLC; NCRETE PRODUCTS, INC.; ET A Certificate of Purchase was assign	, in cause numb	Der <u>EQCV033445</u>

foregoing deed as grantor, and acknowledged the execution thereof to be his voluntary act and deed as said Sheriff, for the

Witness my hand and seal, the day and year last above written

purposes therein named